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4 April 2022 -
10 April 2022

April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

May 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

Monday 4 April
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Tuesday 5 April

_Diilsitting 2pm - 10:58pm

M 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail) <
' M 14:34 - 15:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)

Wednesday 6 April
__ Déil sitting 10:00am - 10:57pm

8 09:45 - 12:00 Address by President Zelenskyy (Dail)

¥ 17:20 - 18:20 Minister to cover final hour and closing speech on
PMB - Vacant Housing (Dail)

Thursday 7 April

__ Dail sitting 9am - 9:30pm

B 10:30 - 11:45 Minister Noonan to take CMs 1 - 5 (Seanad
Chamber) &

¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail)
¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)

[ 13:44 - 15:49 Minister to take closing statement: Electoral
Reform Bill (2nd Stage) (Déil)

B 17:55 - 18:43 Minister taking 4 Topical Issues (Dail)
¥ 18:43 - 19:58 Minister to take - Lottery PMB - Housing
(Adaptation Grant for People with a disability) Bill 2021 (D&il)

Friday 8 April

Saturday 9 April

Sunday 10 April

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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11 April 2022 -
17 April 2022

April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

May 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 11 April

Tuesday 12 April

0

Wednesday 13 April

‘ Thursday 14 April

Friday 15 April
09:00 - 17:00 Good Friday- Public Holida

| Saturday 16 April

|
‘ Sunday 17 April

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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18 April 2022 -

April 2022 May 2022

09:00 - 17:00 Easter Monday- Bank Holiday

Mo Tuwe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 18 April | Tuesday 19 April

Wednesday 20 April

‘Thursday 21 April

Friday 22 April

‘ Saturday 23 April

|
| Sunday 24 April

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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® April 2022 May 2022

25 Aprll 2022 e Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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30 31
Tuesday 26 April

__Dail sitting 2pm - 9:57pm (D&

B 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (D4il)
M 14:34 - 15:04 Minister on QPL cover (D4il)

Wednesday 27 April
_ Dil sitting 9:12am - 10:30pm (Dail)

M 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (D3il)
[ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Déil)

Thursday 28 April

Friday 29 April

Saturday 30 April

Malcolm Noonan {Housing}
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